
Result of Fall 2019
Day-1 Course Registration Spring 2020

19 January Sunday Day-2 Course Registration Spring 2020
20 January Monday Day-3 Course Registration Spring 2020

21 January Tuesday Freshman Orientation Spring 2020 (Batch 18)

22 January Wednesday Classes of Spring 2020 start

23 January Thursday Weekly Holiday

24 January Friday Weekly Holiday

29 January Wednesday Swaraswati Puja 2020/ Holiday

21 February Friday International Mother Language Day 2020

9 Mar-15 Mar March Monday-Sunday Mid Term Examinations

17 March Tuesday Birthday of the Father of the Nation 2020

22 March Sunday Shab e Meraj 2020/Holiday

26 March Thursday Independence Day 2020

9 April Thursday Shab e- Barat 2020 

14 April Tuesday Bangla Noboborsha 2020

27 Apr-3 May April-May Monday-Sunday Final Examinations

1 May Friday May Day /Holiday 2020

4 May-9 May May Monday Result Processing

7 May Thursday Buddha Purnima/ Holiday 2020

10 May Sunday Submitting Result to Head of the Department

11 May Monday Submitting Result to The Controller of Examinations

12 May Tuesday Processsing Result At The Controller of Examinations

13 May Wednesday Result of Spring 2020

January Saturday18

SPRING 2020

ACADEMIC CALENDAR AND EVENTS OF THE YEAR 2020



ACADEMIC CALENDAR AND EVENTS OF THE YEAR 2020

13 May Wednesday Day-1 Course Registration Summer 2020

16 May Saturday Day-2 Course Registration Summer 2020

17 May Sunday Day-3 Course Registration Summer 2020

18 May Monday Freshman Orientation and Classes of Summer 2020 start

20 May Wednesday Night of Destiny /Holiday 2020

22 May Friday Jumatul Bidah  2020/ Holiday

23 May Saturday Classes

24 May-26 May May Sunday Eid Ul-Fitr Holiday 2020

27 May Wednesday Classes

7 July Tuesday University Day & Classes

11 Jul-17 Jul July Saturday Mid Term Examinations

1-Aug-5Aug August Saturday-Wednesday Eid Ul Adha Holiday 2020

11 August Tuesday Shuvo Janmastami 2020/Holiday

15 August Saturday National Mourning Day 2020

29 August Saturday Ashura / Holiday 2020

5 Sep-11 Sep September Saturday Final Examinations

12 Sep-15 Sep September Saturday-Tuesday Result Processing

16 September Wednesday Submiting Result To Head Of the Department

19 September Saturday Submiting Result To Controller of Examination

20 September Sunday Processing Result At Controller of Examination

21 September Monday Publishing Results of Summer 2020

21 September Monday Day-1 Course Registration Fall 2020

SUMMER 2020

FALL 2020



ACADEMIC CALENDAR AND EVENTS OF THE YEAR 2020

22 September Tuesday Day-2 Course Registration Fall 2020

23 September Wednesday Day-3 Course Registration Fall 2020

26 September Saturday Freshman Orientation Fall 2020

27 September Sunday Classes of Fall 2020 start

13 October Tuesday Akheri Chahar Somba/ Holiday

24 Oct-26 Oct October Saturday-Monday Durga Puja 2020/ Holidays

31 October Saturday Laxmni Puja/Holiday

11 November Wednesday Birth Anniversary of RP Shaha

14 November Saturday Kali Puja/ Shama Puja 2020/Holiday

15 Nov-21 Nov November Sunday-Saturday Mid Term Examinations

27 November Friday Fateha-i-yajdaham/Holiday

16 December Wednesday Victory Day 2020

25 December Friday Christmas day/ Holiday 2020

2 Jan-8 Jan 2021 January Saturday-Friday Final Examinations
9 Jan-12 Jan 2021 January Saturday-Tuesday Result Processing

13 January Wednesday Submitting Result to Head of the Department

16 January Saturday Submitting Result to Controller of Examination

17 January Sunday Result Processing At Controller of Examination

18 January Monday Publishing Results of Fall 2020

18 January Monday Day-1 Course Registration Spring 2021

19 January Tuesday Day-2 Course Registration Spring 2021

20 January Wednesday Day-3 Course Registration Spring 2021

SPRING 2021


